
Summer Band Camp Schedule:
All interested or planning to join band should be in 
attendance. If you don’t have any experience, don’t worry, we 
will teach you!

Summer Band Camp Schedule ⟶ Email Ms. Keys at Jasmine.keys@oxnardunion.org if you have 

questions or concerns. 

(1 hr. lunch break each day) 

Week 1

Monday, July 22      8:00AM-2:30PM

Tuesday, July 23     12PM-3:30PM

Wednesday, July 24      8:00AM-2PM

Thursday, July 25      8:00AM-3:30PM

Friday, July 26                 8:00AM-3:30PM

Week 2

Monday, July 29      8:00AM-3:30PM

Tuesday, July 30      8:00AM-3:30PM

Wednesday, July 31      8:00AM-3:30PM

Thursday, August 1      8:00AM-3:30PM

Hueneme High Viking
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Friday, August 2              8:00AM-3:30PM

Week 3

Monday, August 5        8:00AM-3:30PM

Tuesday, August 6    8:00AM-3:30PM

Wednesday, August 7    8:00AM-3:30PM

Thursday, August 8    8:00AM-3:30PM

Friday, August 9                8:00AM - Noon/ 5pm rehearsal for 6pm Showcase


